



<b>Item Number</b>
CT1004

## Cremodan 64 Sorbet Stabilizer

Hot process stabilizer for sorbets.

### Ingredients List:

Gelatin, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, guar gum, milk whey protein concentrate, standardized with dextrose

Country of Origin: USA
---------------------------

Nutrient	Per 100g
Calories per 100 gram serving	355
Calories from Fat	0
Total Fat in grams	0
Saturated Fat in grams	0
Trans Fat in grams	0
Cholesterol in milligrams	0
Sodium in milligrams	1266
Total Carbohydrates in grams	65
Dietary Fiber in grams	37
Total Sugars in grams	28
Includes Added Sugars in grams	
Protein in grams	24
Vitamin D in IU	
Calcium in milligrams	67
Iron in milligrams	1
Potassium in milligrams	194

<b>Usage</b>
<b>Applications</b>
To retard the formation of large ice crystals in sorbets. Improves emulsification and extends shelf life with proper texture.
<b>Directions</b>
Dosage: add 0.3% of total mass of all other ingredients (3g per 1kg). Dosage range: 0.2-0.6%
Typical sorbet production:  Weigh all the ingredients. Mix the stabilizer with 1/4 (by weight) of the sugar.

<b>Handling</b>
<b>Storage</b>
Dry and cool (68- 72°F, 20- 22°C)
<b>After Opening</b>

--

Cremodan 64 Sorbet Stabilizer

CT1004

**Unit Information**

Packaging	Cardboard cylinders in a cardboard case
Unit Weight Format	Fixed
Net Weight	1 lb.
Gross Weight	1.5 lb.
Dimensions (L x W x H, Inches)	4 x 4 x 5
Cube	0.0463

**Case Information**

Units Per Case	6
Net Weight (Lb.)	6
Gross Weight (Lb.)	7.2
Dimensions (L x W x H, Inches)	12.5 x 8.2 x 6
Cube	0.3559

**Palletization**

Cases per Layer	12
Layers per Pallet	5
Cases per Pallet	60

**Product Certifications**

Certified Kosher		Gluten Free	
Certified Organic		GMO Free	✓
Trans Fat Free	✓	Certified Vegan	
Vegetarian	✓	DOA	
AOC		Fair Trade	

**Allergen Information**

(Check mark indicates the presence of that allergen and a blank box indicates NO allergen. Please call for further verification.)

Wheat, rye, barley, oats		Nuts and their products	
Crustacea and their products		Peanuts and their products	
Egg and egg products		Soybeans and their products	
Fish and fish products		Royal Jelly	
Milk and milk products	✓	Bee pollen	
Sesame Seeds and their products		Propolis	

**Dates**

Format	US
On Unit	✓
On Case	
Type	Best Before
Notes	

UPC Case Barcode

UPC Unit Barcode



EAN Barcode

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY

**GaucheGourmet**™ 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM